RESULTATLISTE

Side: 1 afl

NF Championat og Medaljeridning

20/10/2013 -

20/10/2013

2

LIS
RIDE
FrRRLINC

LA2-B - Selvmedalje

Klasse: 10A

Antal plac.: 1 Bane: 1
Dotering:

Dommere: C: Kathrine Lynge Iversen

Max:
60%:

100
60

Stv.
Nr. Rytter / Hest

Points

I alt

Y%

Plac

38 Camilla Schak Nielsen (NF)
ORCHID'S KASANDRA

HO /red /2001 / MARITS MISTIQUE /
BRUMMERHOEVE'S BOSS / / Mw C. van de
Laar

Point
Plac

68,900

68,90

68,900

41 Michella Martine Madsen (NF)
HEROVITHA

HO / sortbrun / 2001 / Peveril Peterson /
Cateshill Renegade / / L. van de Put

Point

3 Plac

62,200

62,20

62,200

21 Pernille Villadsen (NF)
TEAM LANDER'S FRK. ZOYA

HO / merk brun / 2005 / Elmholts Raket /
Eskehgjgaards Ali/ / Team Lander's

Point

2 Plac

58,100

58,10

58,100




